
 

Data of KEIRIN No.1 

出場選手の勝利数について 

 

○通算300勝  

SS 12939 伏見 俊昭 福島 75期 296勝 （4月14日現在） 

SS 

S2 

 

 

12950 

10821 

 

手島 慶介 

藤野 義高 

 

群馬 

佐賀 

 

75期 

52期 

 

298勝 

299勝 

 

（4月14日現在） 

（4月14日現在） 

○通算200勝  

S1 13058 富  弥昭 山口 76期 199勝 （4月14日現在） 

S1 13557 高橋 大作 東京 83期 199勝 （4月14日現在） 

S2 12766 立石 拓也 福岡 72期 198勝 （4月14日現在） 

 

 

Data of KEIRIN No.2 

GI・GII競輪初出場選手について

 

 

S 1 13783 上田 裕和 三 重 86期 

S 1 14110 廣川 康昭 愛 媛 90期 

S 2 13990 荻原 尚人 宮 城 89期 

S 2 14021 森 川  剛 神奈川 89期 

S 2 14089 浅井 康太 三 重 90期 

S 2 14138 山 下  渡 茨 城 91期 


