Data of KEIRIN No.1

出場選手の勝利数について

○通算300勝

SS	12939	伏見 俊昭	福島	75期	296勝	(4月14日現在)
SS	12950	手島 慶介	群馬	75期	298勝	(4月14日現在)
S2	10821	藤野 義高	佐賀	52期	299勝	(4月14日現在)

○通算200勝

S1	13058	富 弥昭	山口	76期	<u>199勝</u>	(4月14日現在)
S1	13557	高橋 大作	東京	83期	199勝	(4月14日現在)
S2	12766	立石 拓也	福岡	72期	<u>198勝</u>	(4月14日現在)

Data of KEIRIN No.2

GI-GII競輪初出場選手について

S 1	13783	上田	裕和	Ξ	重	86期
S 1	14110	廣川	康昭	愛	媛	90期
S 2	13990	荻原	尚人	宮	城	89期
S 2	14021	森 川	剛	神系	川系	89期
S 2	14089	浅井	康太	Ξ	重	90期
S 2	14138	山下	渡	茨	城	91期